Fare

Breakdown of Fares by Age

» Adult
« Child
« Toddler

Persons age 12 or above

Persons age 6 to 11 years

Persons under 6 year

Up to two toddlers travel free when accompanied by an “adult” or a “child.”

A third toddler and any additional toddlers are subject to the child fare.

Regular Tickets

Tickets (¥10 unit fares)

Tickets are sold at the ticket machines of all stations.

IC Cards (¥1 unit fares)

Passengers with IC cards can use the automatic ticket gates.

All national transportation IC cards can be used on NewShuttle

Refunds

Refunds are limited to unused tickets that are prior to or within the validity

period,

the passenger ticket amount.

Commuter Passes

Date of Purchase

and are issued after the appropriate handling fee has been deducted from

Commuter passes can be purchased up to 14 days prior to the first day of use
Validity Period

1, 3,6 Months
Fares
Regular
Commuter Pass Fares
Fares
Work School
Adlut
1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 1 Month 3 Months 6 Months
¥190 ¥7, 880 ¥22, 460 ¥42, 560 ¥5, 630 ¥16, 050 ¥30, 410
¥220 ¥9, 200 ¥26, 220 ¥49, 680 ¥6, 570 ¥18, 730 ¥35, 480
¥260 ¥10, 520 ¥29, 990 ¥56, 810 ¥7,510 ¥21, 410 ¥40, 560
¥290 ¥11, 840 ¥33, 750 ¥63, 940 ¥8, 450 ¥24, 090 ¥45, 630
¥330 ¥13, 600 ¥38, 760 ¥73, 440 ¥9, 720 ¥27, 710 ¥52, 490
¥360 ¥14, 910 ¥42, 500 ¥80, 520 ¥10, 650 ¥30, 360 ¥57, 510




